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Harriton - Pique Polo Shirt - M200

5.9 o0z./yd? (US), 9.8 0z (CA),100% ring spun cotton pique
Topstitching throughout

Three-button placket

Horn-style buttons

Side seams

Colors

Black Grey Navy ARG White
Heather

Finished Measurements

XS S M L XL
Body Length 271/2 281/2 291/2 301/2 311)/2
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 17 19 21 23 25
Sleeve Length 183/4 191/2 201/4 21 211/2
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2XL

32

27

3XL

33
29

221/2

4XL

34

31

23

5XL

35
33

231/4

6XL

353/4
35

231/2



